@ ¥ N
World Series of |

NEW JERSEY

BI,BD_LNG AUDUBQ(lﬁ\_AlW

WWW.I

1D

New Jersey Audubon's 2022 World Series of Birding Final Standings

(as of June 1, 2022 based on Teams who have reported their final checklists)

BIRD CONSERVATION CHALLENGE (LEVEL 1)
Category I: Full State

Team Total Species
Princeton Tiger Shrikes, Winners of the Urner

Stone Cup and Boundless Birding Award New Jersey 205
Cornell Redheads State Team B, Winner of the

Stone Award New Jersey 191
Avian Avarice, Winner of the Stearn Award New Jersey 177
1000 Birds New Jersey 175
One Wren to Rule Them All New Jersey 174
Cornell Redheads State Team A New Jersey 172
Raven LunaChicks New Jersey 166
Meet the Flockers New Jersey 157
Freedom Birders Washington, DC 153
CU Fish Hawks New Jersey 147
| Pished a Squirrel, and | Liked It New Jersey 142
Highlands Hawks Pennsylvania 131
The Hackensack RiverCreepers New Jersey 107
Birds and Bugs Maryland 86
Three Little Birds New Jersey 76

Category Il: Wakefern/ShopRite Food Corps Limited Geographic Area

Total Species/ % of
Team County County Par Par
Ridge and Valley Wrenegades — LGA Winner Warren 129/160 80.6
Middlesex Merlins Middlesex 117/155 75.5
Birdin’ with Glorious Purpose Essex 92 /129 71.3
Origins Nighthawks Cumberland 119/174 68.4
Monmouth County Park System Mudbats Monmouth 116 /181 64.0
Bushwhackers and Bottle Feeders Warren 50/155 32.3



Category lll: Cape May County Only
Team Name

Zen Zugunruhe — Category Winner
Momlets Plus One

The Marshketeers

SVC Birding Bearcats

SVC Wrens of Wrath

The Flightless Birds SVC

WEE Birders

Category IV: Cape Island (south of the canal)
Team
Birdability’s Team Nuthatch — Category Winner

Category V: Big Stay
Team
Springwatch Swifts — Category Winner

Category VI: Swarovski Carbon Footprint Cup
Team
Northern Sweat Owls — Category Winner

NEW JERSEY AUDUBON AMBASSADORS (Level I1)

Team

Avian Agents

Backyard Creepers
BazBisch Birders

Beasts of Birdin’

Bird Alert, Major Bird Alert
Birders of Central New Jersey
Birders Ridiculous

Blue Hen Birding

Chit Chats

Cape May Bird Observatory (CMBO) Century Run
Deckcissels

Eggplant Ham

Egrets, I've Had a Few
Happy Bird Day

Heron Kellers

Jorioles

Lenape Park Nighthawks
Lorrimer Tiny Tot Birders
Maple Warblers

Maple Birdcon

Total Species
165

138
134
106
90
80
54

Total Species
70

Total Species

91
Region Total Species
112

Total Species
111

106
45
92
76

104

120

103
80

160
50
11
56
16
65

100
80
19

102



Millennium Falcons
Not-A-Nuthatch

NY Full Nest

PSE&G Powerline Peepers
Rusty Bird Brains

Sandy Hook Century Run
Scherman Hoffman Century Run
Spectacled Screen Thrashers
Stockton Fish Hawks

Tail of 2 Birders

The Brantalorian

The Fight’'n Femelschlagers
The Green Herons

The Long Distance Migrants
The Mighty Marshes
Wandering Tattlers

Big Ducks

NJWP2022

CARL ZEISS YOUTH BIRDING CHALLENGE (Level I11)

Division A: Grades 1-5

YMOS Fantastic Fledglings — Category Winner
Kingfishers

Nature Center Pygmy Nuthatches

Team Unicorn Rainbow GO!

Division B: Grades 6 - 8

YMOS Yellow-billed Loonatics — Category Winner
The Pete Dunnelins

YMOS Loonatics

The Flying Penguins

Nature Center Nuthatches

Carl Jrs

Division C: Grades 9 - 12

Pete Dunne Future Leaders in Birding

YMOS Circadian Flycatchers — Category Winner
80-95

Division D: Carbon Free Kids
YMOS Cruisin’ for Chicks — Category Winner
| Suspect FOWL Play

91
75
55
134
140
143
76
117
174
117
61
170
110
128
72
144

118
52
40

154
149
146
121

40

207
69

112
82



Thank you to our Sponsors

Corporate Event Sponsors of World Series of Birding:

s Thlnk
OceanWind &, | 'Se

An Orsted & PSEG project

() atlantic city
REy FINANCIAL GROUP electric
WELLS FARGO ADVISORS FINANCIAL NETWORK AN EXELON COMPANY

© PSEG o

visitnj.org

Thanks to the following for Corporate Sponsorship of World Series of Birding
teams: Atlantic City Electric, Cold Brook Farm, Cornell Lab of Ornithology,
DSM Company, Ernst Conservation Seeds, Hudson Farm, Peapack-Gladstone
Bank, PSE & G, Rey Financial Group, Stewart Green, and Carl Zeiss SBE,
LLC.



