





New Jersey Audubon's 2022 World Series of Birding Final Standings

(as of June 1, 2022 based on Teams who have reported their final checklists)

BIRD CONSERVATION CHALLENGE (LEVEL I)

Category I: Full State

<u>Team</u>		Total Species
Princeton Tiger Shrikes, Winners of the Urner		
Stone Cup and Boundless Birding Award	New Jersey	205
Cornell Redheads State Team B, Winner of the		
Stone Award	New Jersey	191
Avian Avarice, Winner of the Stearn Award	New Jersey	177
1000 Birds	New Jersey	175
One Wren to Rule Them All	New Jersey	174
Cornell Redheads State Team A	New Jersey	172
Raven LunaChicks	New Jersey	166
Meet the Flockers	New Jersey	157
Freedom Birders	Washington, DC	153
CU Fish Hawks	New Jersey	147
I Pished a Squirrel, and I Liked It	New Jersey	142
Highlands Hawks	Pennsylvania	131
The Hackensack RiverCreepers	New Jersey	107
Birds and Bugs	Maryland	86
Three Little Birds	New Jersey	76

Category II: Wakefern/ShopRite Food Corps Limited Geographic Area

		Total Species/	<u>% of</u>
<u>Team</u>	<u>County</u>	County Par	<u>Par</u>
Ridge and Valley Wrenegades – LGA Winner	Warren	129 / 160	80.6
Middlesex Merlins	Middlesex	117 / 155	75.5
Birdin' with Glorious Purpose	Essex	92 / 129	71.3
Origins Nighthawks	Cumberland	119 / 174	68.4
Monmouth County Park System Mudbats	Monmouth	116 / 181	64.0
Bushwhackers and Bottle Feeders	Warren	50 / 155	32.3

Category III: Cape May County Only		
Team Name	<u>Total Species</u>	
Zen Zugunruhe – Category Winner	165	
Momlets Plus One	138	
The Marshketeers	134	
SVC Birding Bearcats	106	
SVC Wrens of Wrath	90	
The Flightless Birds SVC	80	
WEE Birders	54	
Category IV: Cape Island (south of the canal)		
Team	<u>Total Species</u>	
Birdability's Team Nuthatch – Category Winner	70	
Category V: Big Stay		
<u>Team</u>	<u>Total Species</u>	
Springwatch Swifts – Category Winner	91	
Category VI: Swarovski Carbon Footprint Cup		
Team	Region Total Species	
Northern Sweat Owls – Category Winner	112	
Northern Sweat Owis – category winner	112	
NEW JERSEY AUDUBON AMBASSADORS (Level II)		
<u>Team</u>	<u>Total Species</u>	
Avian Agents	111	
	111	
Backyard Creepers	106	
Backyard Creepers BazBisch Birders		
·	106	
BazBisch Birders	106 45	
BazBisch Birders Beasts of Birdin'	106 45 92	
BazBisch Birders Beasts of Birdin' Bird Alert, Major Bird Alert	106 45 92 76	
BazBisch Birders Beasts of Birdin' Bird Alert, Major Bird Alert Birders of Central New Jersey	106 45 92 76 104	
BazBisch Birders Beasts of Birdin' Bird Alert, Major Bird Alert Birders of Central New Jersey Birders Ridiculous	106 45 92 76 104 120	
BazBisch Birders Beasts of Birdin' Bird Alert, Major Bird Alert Birders of Central New Jersey Birders Ridiculous Blue Hen Birding	106 45 92 76 104 120 103	
BazBisch Birders Beasts of Birdin' Bird Alert, Major Bird Alert Birders of Central New Jersey Birders Ridiculous Blue Hen Birding Chit Chats	106 45 92 76 104 120 103 80	
BazBisch Birders Beasts of Birdin' Bird Alert, Major Bird Alert Birders of Central New Jersey Birders Ridiculous Blue Hen Birding Chit Chats Cape May Bird Observatory (CMBO) Century Run	106 45 92 76 104 120 103 80 160	
BazBisch Birders Beasts of Birdin' Bird Alert, Major Bird Alert Birders of Central New Jersey Birders Ridiculous Blue Hen Birding Chit Chats Cape May Bird Observatory (CMBO) Century Run Deckcissels	106 45 92 76 104 120 103 80 160 50	
BazBisch Birders Beasts of Birdin' Bird Alert, Major Bird Alert Birders of Central New Jersey Birders Ridiculous Blue Hen Birding Chit Chats Cape May Bird Observatory (CMBO) Century Run Deckcissels Eggplant Ham	106 45 92 76 104 120 103 80 160 50	
BazBisch Birders Beasts of Birdin' Bird Alert, Major Bird Alert Birders of Central New Jersey Birders Ridiculous Blue Hen Birding Chit Chats Cape May Bird Observatory (CMBO) Century Run Deckcissels Eggplant Ham Egrets, I've Had a Few	106 45 92 76 104 120 103 80 160 50 11	
BazBisch Birders Beasts of Birdin' Bird Alert, Major Bird Alert Birders of Central New Jersey Birders Ridiculous Blue Hen Birding Chit Chats Cape May Bird Observatory (CMBO) Century Run Deckcissels Eggplant Ham Egrets, I've Had a Few Happy Bird Day	106 45 92 76 104 120 103 80 160 50 11 56	
BazBisch Birders Beasts of Birdin' Bird Alert, Major Bird Alert Birders of Central New Jersey Birders Ridiculous Blue Hen Birding Chit Chats Cape May Bird Observatory (CMBO) Century Run Deckcissels Eggplant Ham Egrets, I've Had a Few Happy Bird Day Heron Kellers	106 45 92 76 104 120 103 80 160 50 11 56 16	
BazBisch Birders Beasts of Birdin' Bird Alert, Major Bird Alert Birders of Central New Jersey Birders Ridiculous Blue Hen Birding Chit Chats Cape May Bird Observatory (CMBO) Century Run Deckcissels Eggplant Ham Egrets, I've Had a Few Happy Bird Day Heron Kellers Jorioles	106 45 92 76 104 120 103 80 160 50 11 56 16 65	
BazBisch Birders Beasts of Birdin' Bird Alert, Major Bird Alert Birders of Central New Jersey Birders Ridiculous Blue Hen Birding Chit Chats Cape May Bird Observatory (CMBO) Century Run Deckcissels Eggplant Ham Egrets, I've Had a Few Happy Bird Day Heron Kellers Jorioles Lenape Park Nighthawks	106 45 92 76 104 120 103 80 160 50 11 56 16 65 100 80	
BazBisch Birders Beasts of Birdin' Bird Alert, Major Bird Alert Birders of Central New Jersey Birders Ridiculous Blue Hen Birding Chit Chats Cape May Bird Observatory (CMBO) Century Run Deckcissels Eggplant Ham Egrets, I've Had a Few Happy Bird Day Heron Kellers Jorioles Lenape Park Nighthawks Lorrimer Tiny Tot Birders	106 45 92 76 104 120 103 80 160 50 11 56 16 65 100 80	

Millennium Falcons	91
Not-A-Nuthatch	75
NY Full Nest	55
PSE&G Powerline Peepers	134
Rusty Bird Brains	140
Sandy Hook Century Run	143
Scherman Hoffman Century Run	76
Spectacled Screen Thrashers	117
Stockton Fish Hawks	174
Tail of 2 Birders	117
The Brantalorian	61
The Fight'n Femelschlagers	170
The Green Herons	110
The Long Distance Migrants	128
The Mighty Marshes	72
Wandering Tattlers	144
Big Ducks	
NJWP2022	
CARL ZEISS YOUTH BIRDING CHALLENGE (Level III)	
Division A: Grades 1 - 5	
YMOS Fantastic Fledglings – Category Winner	118
Kingfishers	52
Nature Center Pygmy Nuthatches	40
Team Unicorn Rainbow GO!	
Division B: Grades 6 - 8	
YMOS Yellow-billed Loonatics – Category Winner	154
The Pete Dunnelins	149
YMOS Loonatics	146
The Flying Penguins	121
Nature Center Nuthatches	40
Carl Jrs	
Division C: Grades 9 - 12	
Pete Dunne Future Leaders in Birding	
YMOS Circadian Flycatchers – Category Winner	207
80-95	69
Division D: Carbon Free Kids	
YMOS Cruisin' for Chicks – Category Winner	112
I Suspect FOWL Play	82

Thank you to our Sponsors

Corporate Event Sponsors of World Series of Birding:

















Thanks to the following for Corporate Sponsorship of World Series of Birding teams: Atlantic City Electric, Cold Brook Farm, Cornell Lab of Ornithology, DSM Company, Ernst Conservation Seeds, Hudson Farm, Peapack-Gladstone Bank, PSE & G, Rey Financial Group, Stewart Green, and Carl Zeiss SBE, LLC.